REPAIR PARTS
®
RP-540
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
© 2008 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
October 2008
PTH*DA PTAC Packaged Heat Pumps

THERMISTOR-INDOOR COIL 202957071411
DIGITENNA (M3, M7)12614012071
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTH073D15ARDA
M2 - PTH073D25ARDA
M3 - PTH073D25AZDA
M4 - PTH073D25BRDA
M5 - PTH073D25CRDA
M6 - PTH073D35ARDA
M7 - PTH073D35AZDA
M8 - PTH073D35CRDA
7RP-540 www.goodmanmfg.com
Replacement Parts List
8 RP-540www.goodmanmfg.com
Replacement Parts List
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1: CHASSIS-FRONT
CORD 250 VAC, 15A (LCDI) (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5)0130P0000611
CORD 250 VAC, 20A (LCDI) (M6, M7, M8)0130P0000711
HEATER 3 1.5 KW ASSY (M1)2231290121
HEATER 3 2.5 KW ASSY (M2, M3, M4, M5)2231290221
HEATER 3 3.5 KW ASSY (M6, M7, M8)2231290321
EVAPORATOR PAD B2040380251
EXTERNAL BLOWER INTAKE 20515301131
THERMISTOR-DISCHARGE 0130P00038161
BASE PAN VALVE 20406303221
BLOWER SCROLL 20356702231
BLOWER INTAKE 20364804241
CONDENSER SHROUD 0161P00015291
TIE BRACE 11044201PDG301
DISCHARGE SCREEN 11123911601
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY (M1, M2, M3, M4, M6,
M7)
0201P000661101
CONDENSER ASSEMBLY (M5, M8)0201P00067DG1101
THERMISTOR-HEAT PUMP 202957091431
THERMISTOR-OUTDOOR AMBIENT (M3, M7)0130P00039NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTH073D15ARDA
M2 - PTH073D25ARDA
M3 - PTH073D25AZDA
M4 - PTH073D25BRDA
M5 - PTH073D25CRDA
M6 - PTH073D35ARDA
M7 - PTH073D35AZDA
M8 - PTH073D35CRDA
9RP-540 www.goodmanmfg.com
cmitch
Recycle Stamp